ot Race Masters

naceaster: Race-Masters@Hotmail.Com
Subgroup Standings

Tiebreaker Key: h - Head-to-Head

p - Total Points

¢ - Common Opponents

s - Strength of Schedule

Round Group Subgroup Cum Avg Speed Racer Car Name
Time (mph)

1 Pack 140 Bear 1 9.6343 205.23  Jesse Freedman 29 Bear
2 9.6747 204.38 John Burgoyne 26 Bear

3 9.7247 203.32 Robert Clifton 28 Bear

4 9.7574 202.64  Ethan Grabarits 30 Bear

5 9.8430 200.88 Ryan Van Allen 37 Bear

6 9.8555 200.63  Trent Naddeo 35 Bear

7 10.2582 192.75 Finn Wilkins 38 Bear

8 10.7991 183.10 Alexander Helphingstine 32 Bear

Tiger 1 9.6729 204.41 Nathan Leone 10 Tiger

2 9.6863 204.13 Ryan Sabric 13 Tiger

3 9.6940 203.97 Ronald Hackett 6 Tiger

4 9.8680 200.37 Elliot Fudge 5 Tiger

5 9.9788 198.15 Chase Phillips 12 Tiger

6 10.1029 195.71 Matthew Sheehan 14 Tiger

7 10.1091 195.59 Sean Van Allen 17 Tiger
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b Subgroup Standings
Round Group Subgroup Place Cum |Avg Speed Racer Car Name
Time (mph)
1 Pack 140 Tiger 8 10.1276 195.24 Gabriel Ledgerwood 9 Tiger
9 10.2498 19291  Samuel Kuhn 8 Tiger
10 10.3322 191.37  Jeremy Edler 3 Tiger
11 10.3527 190.99 James Conroy 2 Tiger
12 10.6249 186.10  Anthony Torre 16 Tiger
13 11.6595 169.58  Nathaniel Stiers 15 Tiger
14 12.2475 161.44 Andrew Ferrone 4 Tiger
Webelos I 1 9.4228 209.84 Nathaniel Calman 40 Webelos I
2 9.5961 206.05 Cameron Chapman 41 Webelos I
3 9.7935 201.90 Evan Einreinhof 42 Webelos I
4 9.8457 200.83 Andrew Burgoyne 39 Webelos I
5 10.1994 193.86 Collin Sabric 47 Webelos I
6 10.2364 193.16  Troy Gallo 43 Webelos I
7 10.9937 179.86 Willard Helphingstine 45 Webelos I
Webelos II 1 9.9781 198.16  Aiden Sullivan 53 Webelos II
2 10.0450 196.84 Kristofer Finkelstein 48 Webelos II
3 10.0864 196.03 Dean Muniz 51 Webelos II
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Subgroup Standings

Cum Avg Speed Racer

Time
9.6231
9.7856
9.8830
9.9027
10.0529
10.4890
10.6359

(mph)
205.47

202.06
200.07
199.67
196.69
188.51
185.91
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Michael Ardito 19
Connor Sullivan 25
Ryder Devivo 22
Jason Kirby 23
Nathan Schouten 24
Shayne Conley 21
Jack Ammirato 18
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Car Name

Wolf
Wolf
Wolf
Wolf
Wolf
Wolf
Wolf



